STATE OF HAWAII

FORNDPW-CIA 2/05
T Bivision of Public Worke
MONTHLY ESTIMATE
FOR THE MONTH OF  JuLy, 2011
Date: July 29, 2011

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
ADDRESS: 353 HANAMAU ST. SUITE 2 Contract No. 59429 [ 1
City, State ZIP: KAH_ULUI, Hi 96732 DAGS Job No. 15-21-7375
PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE, MAUI JUDICIARY UPGRADE & MODERNIZE ELEVATORS
CONTRACT | qp R INSPECTION

{ ) SUBMITTAL REGISTER { ) COMMENCEMENT REQUIREMENTS
Basic Contract Amount $ 953,400.00  |puE MONTHLY:

[ ) PROJECT SCHEDULE - INTIAL & ONGOING

[ ) DALY REPORTS [ ] PAYROLL AFFIDAVITS

[MONTHLY ESTIMATE CHECKLIST
CHANGE ORDERS { ) CONTRACT NUMBER [ 1 PROJECT NAME & LOCATION
Total $ 619.00 [_) AL SIGNATURES
Adjusted Contract Amount $ 954,019.00
WORK ACCOMPLISHED Basic Contract Change Order Total
Completed to Date 73.56% $ 701,307.00 100.00% $ 619.00 $ 701,926.00
Retained 5% REDUCED] ] $ 34,845.00 $ 3000 § 34,875.00
Amount Subject to Payment $ 666,462.00 $ 589.00 $ 667,051.00
Payments to Date $ 516,923.20 $ 589.00 $ 517,512.20
Payments Now Due $ 149,538.80 $ - $ 149,538.80

Payment No.

Remarks:

FINAL[ ] 5

1. Computed and Checked by:

B AL WAL A B S//‘//‘/

Project Inspector or Engineer Date:

Vae S5

3. Recommended:

4, Recommended:

. 37

2. | certify that the above bill is correct, just, that payment has not been received, and af payrol
afiidavits have been subsmitted, are cument, or proper deductive exclusions have been made to
this request.

CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Name of Contractor

/ 5%4{ Z W President 7/29/11

5. Approved: * Branch Chief or v

By signature / Ti Date

TR MonF o4,

l E ‘ State Public Works Administrator



= DPW-CIA 7/06
BASIC CONTRACT - PRIME & SUB CONTRACTOR RETAINAGE CALCULATION
STATE OF HAWAII
Department of Accounting and General Services
Division of Public Works

For the Month of: JULY, 2011

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. Contract No.: 59429
PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE, MAUI JUDICIARY UPGRADE & MODERN DAGS Job No.: 15-21-7375
—
[m]
3)1 CONTRACT]
9 LICENSE BASIC CONTRACT, COMPL. RETN AMOUNT]
O |PRIME CONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|% CMPL Y RETAINED
CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. General Contractor ABC-13599 $358,948 $209,427| 58.34% 5% $10,471|A
EEEERASEEEEEmEANEEAMANSESBEE/|EESSEESESEEEENSE HHHHHHH NisauaENNSEANEREERANRiSEREEEIEEEEEEEEE
SUB-
CONTRACT
LICENSE BASIC SUB-CONTRACT] COMPL. RETN AMOUNT
] SUBCONTRACTOR TRADE NO. AMOUNT| TO DATE|°é CMPLI °él RETAINED]
ELCCO, INC. ELECTRICAL C-30676 $14,580 $4,374] 30.00% 5% $218
ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL SPECIALIST|LEAD PAINT CTL MSRS |C-15254 $11,000 $11,000] 100.00% 5% $550
OAHU PLUMBING & SHEET METAL HEATING,AIR, & VENT. |C-5325 $61,918 $57,811] 93.37% 5% $2,890
R & M PAINTING PAINTING C-26643 $7,020 0.00% 5% $0
THYSENKRUPP ELEVATOR ELEVATOR C-15254 $499,934 $418,695| 83.75% 5% $20,934
#DIV/01 10% $0
#DIV/01 10% $0
#DIV/OL 10% $0
#DIV/01 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#OIVIOI 10% $0
#DIVIOI 10% $0
#DIV/0I 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/0! 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
#DIV/0I 10% $0
#DIV/OI 10% $0
Total Retained from Subs $24,374|B

| [BASIC CONTRACT - RETAINED FROM PRIME AND SUBS (A+B) | $34,845]

| certify that the above retentions are correct for this request.

Checked/Verified by:

CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Name of Contractor W\

Initial - Project Inspector or Engineer
Z 7129011

By Signature Date

NOTE:
Columnar totals shall be equal in dollar value to that on the Monthly
Estimate Sheet



STATE OF HAWAII

DEPARTMENT OF ACCOUNTING AND GENERAL SERVICES
DIVISION OF PUBLIC WORKS

PAYMENT NO.: 5

BILLING MONTH: July-11

%
PROJECT TITLE: HOAPILI HALE - UPGRADE AND MODERNIg lL ATORS

Monthly Payment Slip

CEIVED :n{v
" U; PUBLIC WCRH

10 A 83l

~
~

ot
~

DAGS JOB NO.: 1 5-21-7375 CONTRACT NO.: 59429

CONTRACTOR: CENTRAL CONSTRUCTION INC

VENDOR CODE: 20829600

Original Contract Payment Suffix: 1
Suffix Eund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
01 B08-815M $157,331.80 $7,793.00 $149,538.80
Totals: $157,331.80 $7,793.00 $149,538.80
Change Order Payment Suffix: 2
Suffix Fund Symbol Amount Earned Retainage Amount Due
02 BO8-815M $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Totals:
Grand Total: $157,331.80 $7,793.00 $149,538.80

,(%Z/d/ﬁmﬁ

Veriflﬁl By

8/ll/zol]

DATE

Vendor Code 20829600

Cost Code 3A1

Voucher No.

(This Section for Administrative Services Office Use Oniy)

sy AUG 16 201

/

Verified By Rsn

(1%



